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Amoco Production Company
501 Airport Drive

Farmington, NM 87401

G. 0. Munson SOTETA T:
District Manager

September 6, 1985 . . A= 21eff
L= o 5//5(1;)

Mr. Gilbert Quintana

New Mexico 0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

File: DDL-1009-400.1 Ded . Alewage
Application for Unorthodox Location LM, /éaﬁic
Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2

“West.Lindrith Gallup Dakota =4 SFEL See 22

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox we]]

— ———

_location for the“Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2. The proposed location is

\1190' FSL x 1510" FEL of Section 12, T24N, R5W, Rio Arriba County,
New Mexico.

e e

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order
to avoid steep inclines and a wash to the south.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holders, Southland Royalty Company, Arco, Amerada Hess Corporation,
and ET Paso Natural Gas Company with the request that they furnish you a
waiver of objection and return one copy of the same to me.

Sincerely,

Q’O‘MM&;S

LdM/ct O‘Z’} ., R S y.g
Attachments
cc: Mr. Ernie Busch R. J. Criswell - Denver
New Mexico 0il1 Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road J. D. Cutter - Denver

Aztec, N\M 87410

hereby waives objection to
AmoCo's application for unorthodox location as proposed above.

By: ' Date:
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B A OlL. CONSERVATION DIVISION - Sl
STATE CF NEW MEXICO P.O. BOX 2083 S :  Form €-102

ENERGY a0 MINERALS DEPARTMENT ‘SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 ° —— e " Revised 0-1-78
. C All distences must de from the owier bounderies of Ihe Section. )
Operator . Lease ) Well No,
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY JICARILLA GAS COM'35D
Unit Leiter Section ) Township . Range County
_ 12 24 NORTH 5 MEST RIO ARRIBA
Actual Footoge Locution of ‘a'c'tk . : . .
]]90 {oet from the ) SOUTH line and ) 151 Ol feot from the EAST Jine
Geound Level tlev. Producing Formatica Pool . Dedicated Acrwoqger
6768 Gallup/Dakota W. Lindreth Gallup Dakota 160 Acres
1. Cutliae the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hac}mre marks on the pia( below,
2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to woerng
interest and royalty).
3. if more than one lease of dif ferem ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?
K] Yes | [C] No . If answer is “*yes!” type of consolidation __communitized
If anawer is “‘no)’ list the owners and tract des(:npuons which have actually been consol dated. (Use reverse side of
| this form if necessary.)
' No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,
ferced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such inierests, bas been approved by the Divisioca.
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} Amoco Production Company
501 Airport Drive
Farmington, NM 87401

it CONSERVATION, BIVISION

R. J. Broussard ' ENERFA
District Manager

September 10, 1985

Mr. Gilbert Quintana

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

File: DDL-1009-400.1

Application for Unorthodox Location
Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2

West Lindrith Gallup Dakota

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well
Tocation for the Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2. The proposed location is
1190" FSL x 1510' FEL of Section 12, T24N, R5W, Rio Arriba County,
New Mexico.

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order
to avoid steep inclines and a wash to the south.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holders, Southland Royalty Company, W. B. Martin & Associates, Arco,
~ Amerada Hess Corporation, and E1 Paso Natural Gas Company with the request
that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one copy of the
same to me.

Sincerely,

A//f gWM/%AS

Attachments

cc: Mr. Ernie Busch
New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, NM 87410

hereby waives objection to
Amoco's application for unorthodox location as proposed above.

By: Date:

PE6



RETURN THIS COPY To NMOCD

Amoco Production Company
501 Airport Drive

“Farmington, NM 87401

e

G. 0. Munson
District Manager

September 6, 1985 f%}fE%(Egﬁggﬁﬁs§7ﬁggfiﬁ;

jl\%{sep 13 1095
Mr. Gilbert Quintana

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division OiL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. 0. Box 2088 JANTA FE
Santa Fe, NM 87501 S

File: DDL-1009-400.1 o

Application for Unorthodox Location
Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2

West Lindrith Gallup Dakota

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well
location for the Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2. The proposed location is
1190' FSL x 1510' FEL of Section 12, T24N, R5W, Rio Arriba County,
New Mexico.

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order
to avoid steep inclines and a wash to the south.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holders, Southland Royalty Company, Arco, Amerada Hess Corporation,
and E1 Paso Natural Gas Company with the request that they furnish you a
waiver of objection and return one copy of the same to me.

Sincerely,
Origina! Signed
By G. ©. Munson
L,
LIM/ct 7?1 S
Attachments
cc: Mr., Ernie Busch R. J. Criswell - Denver
New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road J. D. Cutter - Denver

Aztec, NM 87410

7*5; 452?25 (/:9 hereby waives objection to

i CVM oythodox Tocation as proposed above.
/K. Date: Q"/ﬂ 3(
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“R.'J. Broussard

- September 10, 1985 : o

mwmmmmwmmmm

501 Airport Drive
Farmington, NM 87401

District Manager

Mr. Gilbert Quintana

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

DJL CONSERVATION DIVIS!ON
SANTA FE

File: DDL-1009-400.1

Application for Unorthodox Location i
Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2 il
West Lindrith Gallup Dakota

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well

. location for the Jicarilla Gas Com 35D No. 2. The proposed location is
-1190" FSL x 1510' FEL of Section 12, T24N, R5W, Rio Arriba County,

New Mexico.

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order
to avoid steep inclines and a wash to the south.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holders, Southland Royalty Company, W. B. Martin & Associates, Arco,

~ Amerada Hess Corporation, and E1 Paso Natural Gas Company with the request

that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one copy of the
same to me.

Sincerely,

VT L s

SO
LdM/ct » ik

‘Attachments

cc: Mr. Ernie Busch
- New Mexico 011 Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, NM 87410

AZZﬂf? ,?Z%izizf?‘AZA,A/fZZQ&@4g;22;Z€§ hereby waives objection to

Amoco's application for unorthodox Tocation as proposed above.

By: _ A %zf;Q Date: fgr” /) /S
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'Amoco Production Company
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY . anD MINERATS DEPAHTRM]VT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZ1EC DISTRICT OFFICE

0L CONSERVATION D!VISION

\\L

BOX 2088 - . : :";}/“
SANTA FE, NEW HEX!CO 87501 : i
LDATE o~ 5 T e
_RE: Proposed MC T
Proposed DHC P A5 Q( (o d)
Propocsed HSL ¢ - { B WE'L;«
Proposed SWD PR A e 22
Proposed WFX : R

Preposed PHMX

Gentlemen:

] have examined the application dated

g5 G5

’
1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZVEC, NEW MEXICO B7410 -

. 15051 33£-6178

o e S fedio on G T Goos 1 55072

O -/ 2-2¢N-5t)

Opercgor Lezse and VWell No.

end my recommencations are as follows:

Unit,

SIT-R

e

Yours truly,

&
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